Agenda

Yankton County
Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, October 2, 2018
Commission Chamber
Yankton County Government Center

DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT AUDITOR’S OFFICE FOR REVIEW
BEGINNING OCTOBER 1. COPIES AVAILABLE FOR $1.00 PER PAGE

Meeting chaired by:
Call to order:

Roll Call:

Observers/Guests:

Abstain:

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes:

Todd Woods, Chairman
4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
Debra Bodenstedt Gary Swensen

Raymon Epp Don Kettering Todd Woods

Financial Conflict of Interest (SDCL 6-1-17)

Non-Financial Interest-Must State Reason for Abstaining

September 18, 2018 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS
No. Time Item Description Presenter
03 4:00 PM Claims, September Payroll, Approve Flu Shots Auditor
for Yankton County Employees
04 4:05 PM Requesting Yankton County Assistance Lien be Brad Elle
Dismissed

05 4:10 PM Turkey Valley Township Culvert Assistance Mike Swensen
06 4:15 PM 5-Year Proposed Highway and Bridge Gustad

Improvement Plan Resolution
Johnson Bridge Update

Request for Maintenance of Highway 50 up to

Ketterin
the Yankton County Highway Shop :

Board of Adjustment




07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

4:55 PM

5:00 PM

5:05 PM

5:10 PM

5:15 PM

5:20 PM

5:25 PM

5:30 PM

5:40 PM

5:45 PM

5:50 PM

Other

Variance/Darrell Kortan

Conditional Use Permit/Chalkstone Bluffs
Vacation Property

Conditional Use Permit/Chip Horton
Variance/Mary Neal
Variance/Richard Bentley
Variance/Keith Toczek
Variance/Paul Hejna
Regular Session

Plats/Turner, Schramm, Neal, Bentley/Central
Township, US Hwy 81

Plat/Toczek/Ziskov South Township, Kniest
Avenue

Plat/Hejna/Ziskov South Township, Nottingham
Lane

Plat/Christensen/Crestview Homes

Amendment Resolution - First Reading - Article
17, Section 1715

Presentation on “CAFQ’s — Learn From lowa’s
Mistakes

Discussion on Public Comment Portion of
Agenda

Discussion on Hiring Personnel (HR) Manager
Public Comment

Items for Next Meeting

Garrity

Garrity

Garrity
Garrity
Garrity
Garrity

Garrity

Garrity

Garrity
David Johnson, lowa
State Senator

Swensen

Kettering




