Agenda

Yankton County Commission

4:00 PM, Tuesday, October 2, 2018 Commission Chamber Yankton County Government Center

DOCUMENTS WILL BE AVAILABLE AT AUDITOR'S OFFICE FOR REVIEW BEGINNING OCTOBER 1. COPIES AVAILABLE FOR \$1.00 PER PAGE

Call to order: 4:00 PM PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

Roll Call: _____ Debra Bodenstedt _____ Gary Swensen

_____ Raymon Epp _____ Don Kettering _____ Todd Woods

Observers/Guests:

Abstain: Financial Conflict of Interest (SDCL 6-1-17)

Non-Financial Interest-Must State Reason for Abstaining

Adds/Chgs/Approval:

Approval of Minutes: September 18, 2018 Commission Meeting

AGENDA ITEMS

No.	Time	Item Description	Presenter
03	4:00 PM	Claims, September Payroll, Approve Flu Shots for Yankton County Employees	Auditor
04	4:05 PM	Requesting Yankton County Assistance Lien be Dismissed	Brad Elle
05	4:10 PM	Turkey Valley Township Culvert Assistance	Mike Swensen
06	4:15 PM	5-Year Proposed Highway and Bridge Improvement Plan Resolution	Gustad
		Johnson Bridge Update	
		Request for Maintenance of Highway 50 up to the Yankton County Highway Shop	Kettering
		Board of Adjustment	

07	4:30 PM	Variance/Darrell Kortan	Garrity
08	4:45 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Chalkstone Bluffs Vacation Property	Garrity
09	4:55 PM	Conditional Use Permit/Chip Horton	Garrity
10	5:00 PM	Variance/Mary Neal	Garrity
11	5:05 PM	Variance/Richard Bentley	Garrity
12	5:10 PM	Variance/Keith Toczek	Garrity
13	5:15 PM	Variance/Paul Hejna	Garrity
		Regular Session	
14	5:20 PM	Plats/Turner, Schramm, Neal, Bentley/Central Township, US Hwy 81	Garrity
		Plat/Toczek/Ziskov South Township, Kniest Avenue	
		Plat/Hejna/Ziskov South Township, Nottingham Lane	
		Plat/Christensen/Crestview Homes	
15	5:25 PM	Amendment Resolution - First Reading - Article 17, Section 1715	Garrity
16	5:30 PM	Presentation on "CAFO's – Learn From Iowa's Mistakes	David Johnson, Iowa State Senator
17	5:40 PM	Discussion on Public Comment Portion of Agenda	Swensen
18	5:45 PM	Discussion on Hiring Personnel (HR) Manager	Kettering
19	5:50 PM	Public Comment	
	Other	Items for Next Meeting	